
Day Date Versus H/A
Thur 30-Apr Sherborne A
Sun 03-May Gillingham A
Thur 07-May South Petherton H
Sun 10-May Castle Cary A
Sun 17-May Yeovil H
Thur 21-May Ilminster H
Sun 31-May Severalls A
Thur 04-Jun Somerton A
Sun 07-Jun Merriott H
Sat 13-Jun Gillingham H
Sun 14-Jun Frome Park A
Thur 02-Jul Crewkerne H
Sat 04-Jul Shepton Mallett A

Thur 16-Jul South Petherton A
Sun 19-Jul Merriott A
Thur 23-Jul Somerton H
Sun 26-Jul Castle Cary H
Thur 30-Jul Ilminster A
Sat 01-Aug Shepton Mallett H
Sat 08-Aug Sherborne H
Sun 09-Aug Frome Park H
Fri 21-Aug Yeovil A

Sun 23-Aug Crewkerne A
Sun 30-Aug Severalls H

Team Selectors:  H.& P.Butcher, T.Smith, A.Wilcox

Wessex Mixed Friendly Bowls League
Match Time: 14:30

Rinks: 4 RinksDress: Club Colours


